## **JoAnn Erickson**

From: Ashland Chamber of Commerce <info@visitashland.net>

**Sent:** Thursday, March 26, 2020 2:28 PM **To:** officemgr@visitashland.com

**Subject:** Summary of Bipartisan Agreement on "CARES" Act



## Summary of Bipartisan Agreement on "CARES" Act Released, March 25, 2020

Phase 3 Bipart Summary

## **TONIGHT'S THE NIGHT!!**

Be sure to watch - and tell all your friends and relatives across the state - your **PBS station TONIGHT at 7pm.** Finally the Ashland episode Around the Corner with John McGivern will air, and everyone will see how wonderful Ashland is! John McGivern and I want to thank you all for your help making this episode. We truly enjoyed your beautiful city - and working with all of you was a joy.

In the episode you will see Larson-Juhl, Murals, boathouses, Ashland Girls Soccer team, Gordy and a whole lot more!!!



Copyright © \*2019\* \*Ashland Chamber of Commerce\*, All rights reserved.

## The eblast is from:

Ashland Chamber of Commerce 1716 West Lake Shore Dr Ashland, WI 54806 715-682-2500 info@visitashland.com

If you would like to update your preferences or unsubscribe from this list please email info@visitashland.com

This email was sent to officemgr@visitashland.com

why did I get this? unsubscribe from this list update subscription preferences

Ashland Area Chamber of Commerce · P O Box 746/1716 West Lake Shore Dr · Ashland, WI 54806 · USA